Position

Resource Teacher
Resource Teacher
Resource Teacher
Resource Teacher
Resource Teacher
Resource Teacher
Resource Teacher
Resource Teacher
Resource Teacher
Resource Teacher
Resource Teacher
Resource Teacher
Resource Teacher
Resource Teacher
Resource Teacher
Resource Teacher
Instructional Asst-Spec Ed
Instructional Asst-Spec Ed
Resource Teacher
Instructional Asst-Spec Ed
Instructional Asst-Spec Ed
Instructional Asst-Spec Ed
Instructional Asst-Spec Ed
Instructional Asst-Spec Ed
Instructional Asst-Spec Ed
Instructional Asst-Spec Ed
Instructional Asst-Spec Ed
Instructional Asst-Spec Ed
Instructional Asst-Spec Ed
Instructional Asst-Spec Ed

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Certificated Sub

Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)

Ocean View (Orange)

Department Total Wages

Sp Ed-Rsp
Sp Ed-Rsp
Sp Ed-Rsp
Sp Ed-Rsp
Sp Ed-Rsp
Sp Ed-Rsp
Sp Ed-Rsp
Sp Ed-Rsp
Sp Ed-Rsp
Sp Ed-Rsp
Sp Ed-Rsp
Sp Ed-Rsp
Sp Ed-Rsp
Sp Ed-Rsp
Sp Ed-Rsp
Sp Ed-Rsp
Sp Ed-Rsp
Sp Ed-Rsp
Sp Ed-Rsp
Sp Ed-Rsp
Sp Ed-Rsp
Sp Ed-Rsp
Sp Ed-Rsp
Sp Ed-Rsp
Sp Ed-Rsp
Sp Ed-Rsp
Sp Ed-Rsp
Sp Ed-Rsp
Sp Ed-Rsp
Sp Ed-Rsp

$97,117
$93,022
$90,453
$86,428
$86,142
$81,096
$76,286
$75,549
$70,360
$64,933
$55,459
$55,343
$50,301
$44,494
$26,253
$23,312
$20,724
$19,594
$19,278
$19,237
$18,976
$18,496
$18,069
$17,781
$17,685
$17,573
$17,196
$17,190
$16,906
$16,568

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$17,487
$17,179
$17,011
$16,460
$19,001
$18,493
$18,028
$15,545
$17,461
$14,594
$16,184
$13,545
$13,864
$12,986
$7,088
$4,415
$2,443
$2,291
$5,449
$2,267
$2,222
$2,181
$2,130
$2,096
$2,085
$2,067
$2,027
$2,027
$1,994
$1,953



Instructional Asst-Spec Ed
Instructional Asst-Spec Ed
Instructional Asst-Spec Ed

Instructional Asst-Spec Ed

Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)

Ocean View (Orange)

Sp Ed-Rsp
Sp Ed-Rsp
Sp Ed-Rsp
Sp Ed-Rsp

$16,474
$15,694
$15,324

$3,784

$1,943
$1,850
$1,807

$0



