Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Resource Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Sp Ed-Rsp	\$97,117	\$17,487
Resource Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Sp Ed-Rsp	\$93,022	\$17,179
Resource Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Sp Ed-Rsp	\$90,453	\$17,011
Resource Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Sp Ed-Rsp	\$86,428	\$16,460
Resource Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Sp Ed-Rsp	\$86,142	\$19,001
Resource Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Sp Ed-Rsp	\$81,096	\$18,493
Resource Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Sp Ed-Rsp	\$76,286	\$18,028
Resource Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Sp Ed-Rsp	\$75,549	\$15,545
Resource Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Sp Ed-Rsp	\$70,360	\$17,461
Resource Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Sp Ed-Rsp	\$64,933	\$14,594
Resource Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Sp Ed-Rsp	\$55,459	\$16,184
Resource Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Sp Ed-Rsp	\$55,343	\$13,545
Resource Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Sp Ed-Rsp	\$50,301	\$13,864
Resource Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Sp Ed-Rsp	\$44,494	\$12,986
Resource Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Sp Ed-Rsp	\$26,253	\$7,088
Resource Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Sp Ed-Rsp	\$23,312	\$4,415
Instructional Asst-Spec Ed		Ocean View (Orange)	Sp Ed-Rsp	\$20,724	\$2,443
Instructional Asst-Spec Ed		Ocean View (Orange)	Sp Ed-Rsp	\$19,594	\$2,291
Resource Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Sp Ed-Rsp	\$19,278	\$5,449
Instructional Asst-Spec Ed		Ocean View (Orange)	Sp Ed-Rsp	\$19,237	\$2,267
Instructional Asst-Spec Ed		Ocean View (Orange)	Sp Ed-Rsp	\$18,976	\$2,222
Instructional Asst-Spec Ed		Ocean View (Orange)	Sp Ed-Rsp	\$18,496	\$2,181
Instructional Asst-Spec Ed		Ocean View (Orange)	Sp Ed-Rsp	\$18,069	\$2,130
Instructional Asst-Spec Ed		Ocean View (Orange)	Sp Ed-Rsp	\$17,781	\$2,096
Instructional Asst-Spec Ed		Ocean View (Orange)	Sp Ed-Rsp	\$17,685	\$2,085
Instructional Asst-Spec Ed	Certificated Sub	Ocean View (Orange)	Sp Ed-Rsp	\$17,573	\$2,067
Instructional Asst-Spec Ed		Ocean View (Orange)	Sp Ed-Rsp	\$17,196	\$2,027
Instructional Asst-Spec Ed		Ocean View (Orange)	Sp Ed-Rsp	\$17,190	\$2,027
Instructional Asst-Spec Ed		Ocean View (Orange)	Sp Ed-Rsp	\$16,906	\$1,994
Instructional Asst-Spec Ed		Ocean View (Orange)	Sp Ed-Rsp	\$16,568	\$1,953

Instructional Asst-Spec Ed	Ocean View (Orange)	Sp Ed-Rsp	\$16,474	\$1,943
Instructional Asst-Spec Ed	Ocean View (Orange)	Sp Ed-Rsp	\$15,694	\$1,850
Instructional Asst-Spec Ed	Ocean View (Orange)	Sp Ed-Rsp	\$15,324	\$1,807
Instructional Asst-Spec Ed	Ocean View (Orange)	Sp Ed-Rsp	\$3,784	\$0